
2025 Australian Rowing Championships Saturday, 29 March 2025

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 493 Under 17 Women's Coxed Quadruple Scull Final

1 173.05 Commercial (Ball,Davies,Nolan,Hilton,c:Plawecki) 5  7:23.74   0.00  +0.00
2 173.12 Kinross Wolaroi (Chudleigh,Jarick,Wise,Clinton,c:Barnett) 4  7:29.04   5.30  +5.30
3 173.08 Fremantle (Tornatora,Hansen-Knarhoi,Lucas,Froud,c:Duarte) 8  7:30.57   1.53  +6.83
4 173.22 Queenwood (Tompson,Fainga'anuku,Veitch,Ferguson,c:Holme) 3  7:35.02   4.45 +11.28
5 173.17 Melbourne Girls Grammar (Kogler,Grant,Rasmussen,Berryman,c:McCormick)2  7:35.46   0.44 +11.72
6 173.13 Kinross Wolaroi (Lawler,Dymock,Grout,Mcfarlane,c:Caro) 6  7:38.12   2.66 +14.38
7 173.04 Canberra Girls Grammar (Story,Griffin,Disney*,Murphy,c:Bell) 7  7:47.92   9.80 +24.18
8 173.31 Unley High (Lessue,Luscombe,Halls,Charters,c:Burns) 1  7:51.22   3.30 +27.48

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 494 Under 17 Men's Coxed Quadruple Scull Final

1 176.27 Tasmania Uni Composite (Furlonge,Dettmer,Twitchett,Wigston,c:Pietsch) 5  6:38.04   0.00  +0.00
2 176.16 Mosman/Corio Bay (Bailey,Bailey,Humphreys,Schomann,c:Smith) 4  6:40.56   2.52  +2.52
3 176.26 Swan River Composite (Willis-Hell,Hall-Craggs,Morris-Luck,Flavel,c:McClurg)3  6:46.53   5.97  +8.49
4 176.24 St Patrick's College VIC (Elliott,Elliott,Stute,Cameron,c:Roberts) 6  6:51.39   4.86 +13.35
5 176.20 Radford College (Brennan,Vyver,Fraser,Tailby,c:Huang) 2  6:53.24   1.85 +15.20
6 176.10 Kinross Wolaroi (Nash,Bruem,Searle,Kirby,c:Petersen) 8  6:57.29   4.05 +19.25
7 176.28 The Southport School (Cohen,Sten,Woolley,Miller-Wright,c:Norman) 7  6:59.01   1.72 +20.97
8 176.25 St Virgils (Lamprey,Godfrey,McManamey,Mollon,c:Coad) 1  7:03.90   4.89 +25.86

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 495 Under 19 Women's Quadruple Scull Final

1 159.09 Sydney Uni Composite (Stevenson,Boland,Thomas,Roles) 4  6:55.89   0.00  +0.00
2 159.05 Mosman (Kirkham,Ravesteijn,Stephens,Coates) 3  6:58.03   2.14  +2.14
3 159.02 Fremantle Composite (Cox,Johansson,Hansen-Knarhoi,Kelly) 6  7:03.37   5.34  +7.48
4 159.01 Canberra Girls Grammar (Frost,Walker,Bowen,King) 5  7:08.29   4.92 +12.40
5 159.03 Melbourne Girls Grammar (Bankes,O'Keefe,Clifford,Antonie) 1  7:10.59   2.30 +14.70
6 159.04 Mercantile (Canfield*,Gerrand,Tavasci,Harrison) 2  7:15.51   4.92 +19.62
7 159.11 Sydney Composite (Fieldwick,Spaulding,Thomas,Palmer) 7  7:27.43  11.92 +31.54
8 159.06 Redlands (Attard,Hugman,Winder,Hwang) 8  7:56.55  29.12 +60.66

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 496 Under 19 Men's Quadruple Scull Final

1 166.03 Hunter Valley Grammar C… (Davey,Haas,Mason,Purdie) 5  6:20.39   0.00  +0.00
2 166.04 Kand Composite (Kent*,Cardaci,Johnson,Coorey) 6  6:24.45   4.06  +4.06
3 166.05 Kinross Wolaroi (Dymock,Buckland,Cleary,Smith) 2  6:25.50   1.05  +5.11
4 166.06 Leichhardt Composite (Lee,Parker*,Potter,Simkovic) 1  6:28.59   3.09  +8.20
5 166.07 Mosman (Le Maitre,Elias,Robertson,Elias) 7  6:29.70   1.11  +9.31
6 166.08 Redlands (Meek,Dobson,Morrison,McInnes) 4  6:39.52   9.82 +19.13
7 166.13 Trinity Grammar (Rigby*,Talty,Johnson,Devlin) 3  6:41.04   1.52 +20.65
8 166.11 Sydney (Poulton,Way,Way,Callanan) 8  6:42.91   1.87 +22.52

*substitute



2025 Australian Rowing Championships Saturday, 29 March 2025

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 497 Under 19 Women's Coxed Eight Final

1 163.06 Geelong Grammar
(Laidlaw,James,Fitzgerald,Pirenc,Sonego,Semjaniv,Worswick,Reed,c:Church) 5  6:48.02   0.00  +0.00

2 163.13 Queenwood
(Doku,Kennedy,Hughes,Bennett,Taylor,Wark,Mclaren,Tompson,c:Yin) 4  6:48.32   0.30  +0.30

3 163.15 Seymour College
(McNally,Salu,Johnson,Pisaniello,Humble,Pocock,Fogarty,Charlesworth,c:Edwardson) 6  6:53.34   5.02  +5.32

4 163.17 University of Queensland
(Hatzipetrou,Fleming*,Rossiter*,Dunbar,Watt,Welsh,Ryan,Cannon,c:Brosnan) 2  6:53.84   0.50  +5.82

5 163.04 Firbank Grammar
(Nicholls,Page,Thomas,McLean,Bailey,Grace,Hallam,Dalton-Morris,c:Barwood) 3  6:56.76   2.92  +8.74

6 163.18 Wilderness School
(Felstead,Smart,Powers,Jackson,Entwistle,Sandow,Rinaldi,Hawker,c:Trim) 1  6:57.82   1.06  +9.80

7 163.10 Loreto - Toorak
(Bare,Ellard,Bare,Di Scala,Sadler,Kennedy,Fay,Quick,c:Chapman) 7  7:07.36   9.54 +19.34

8 163.08 Loreto - Ballarat
(Lynch,Rossato,Lanyon,McTigue,Main,Phillips,Pituch,Robertson,c:Dodd) 8  7:17.02   9.66 +29.00

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 498 Under 19 Men's Coxed Eight Final

1 170.16 Shore
(Kellett,Frape,Edwards,McHutchinson,Galligan,Harvey,Robinson,Paris,c:Zhu) 5  6:00.69   0.00  +0.00

2 170.07 Kings
(Dugan,Fleet,Maclean,Bodman,Matthews,Farrah,Rogers,Tindal,c:Gerber) 3  6:01.97   1.28  +1.28

3 170.02 Brighton Grammar
(Carson,Smith,Church,Haycox,Goodger-McGrath,Farrand,Pels,Hogan,c:Brougham) 2  6:05.16   3.19  +4.47

4 170.14 Scots
(Wells,Beck,Juracich,Stewart,McGregor,Berkelouw,West,Ireland,c:Cardno) 6  6:06.27   1.11  +5.58

5 170.19 St Peter's College
(Harrington,Quigley,von Doussa,Wurm,Anderson,Cooper,Ingham,Pickard,c:Binns) 8  6:09.75   3.48  +9.06

6 170.21 Xavier College
(Reynolds,Burley,Costa,Vuna,Somerville,Glass,Spralja,Punt,c:Murphy) 4  6:10.31   0.56  +9.62

7 170.05 Hutchins
(Healy,Jones,Morgan,Wills,Fielding,Jager,Sillifant,Wilkins,c:Scott) 1  6:11.08   0.77 +10.39

8 170.12 Scotch College ADEL
(Blaauw-Robinson,Pern,Harvey,Young,King,Keenan,Dorogi,Lucas,c:Appleby) 7  6:22.94  11.86 +22.25

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 499 PR3 Mixed Coxed Four Final

1 194.01 Tasmania Uni Composite (Marshall,Vargoczky,Hall,Taylor,c:Peile) 4  8:12.74   0.00  +0.00

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 500 Open Lightweight Women's Quadruple Scull Final

1 115.03 Sydney Uni Composite (Durbridge,Richards,Powell,Teale) 5  7:07.81   0.00  +0.00
2 115.04 University of WA (Utley,Emery,Rowe,Glendinning) 4  7:13.97   6.16  +6.16

115.02 Banks Composite (Murphy,Van Der Poll,Werner,Marshall) 3 SCRATCHED
115.01 Banks Composite (Van Der Poll,Werner,Murphy,Marshall) 6 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 501 Open Lightweight Men's Quadruple Scull Final

1 119.03 Barwon Composite (Roberts,Szigeter,Szigeter,Hastings) 5  6:16.41   0.00  +0.00
2 119.02 Army Rowing Node India (Deol,Singh,Tyagi,Rohit) 1  6:19.27   2.86  +2.86
3 119.06 Toowong Composite (Gregory,Williams,Wurm,Parry) 7  6:19.61   0.34  +3.20
4 119.05 Newcastle Composite (Waddell,Mathur,Bosco,Keats) 2  6:20.22   0.61  +3.81
5 119.04 Black Mountain/Swan (Orton,Manning,Bowditch,Rickard) 3  6:25.32   5.10  +8.91
6 119.07 University of WA (Street,Bromley,Cliff,Sangster*) 6  6:33.06   7.74 +16.65
7 119.01 Adelaide/Adelaide Uni (Ritossa,Hooper,McKay,Lasscock) 4  6:50.52  17.46 +34.11

*substitute
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 502 Under 21 Women's Coxed Eight Final

1 148.06 Sydney/Swan River
(Vahle,Dardis Green,Page,Allen,Vance,Spencer,Fievez,Montague,c:Chamarette) 4  6:36.22   0.00  +0.00

2 148.03 Melbourne University
(Morrison,Dever,Crough,Shelton,Burney,Dahan,Nevins,Dumbrell,c:Jones) 6  6:40.80   4.58  +4.58

3 148.02 Kand/Swan River
(Turnbull,Campbell,Edinger,Pittman,Connolly,Moffatt,Brennan,Campbell,c:Hurworth) 7  6:43.49   2.69  +7.27

4 148.07 UTS Haberfield
(Griebel,Fallon,Stigter,Alexander,Rupnik Williams,Manins,Swain,Gaston,c:Castellas) 3  6:46.36   2.87 +10.14

5 148.08 University of Queensland
(Sands,Crane,Bragg,Bishop,Coates,Murphy,Woodbury,Bourke,c:O'Dwyer) 2  6:47.93   1.57 +11.71

6 148.04 Mercantile
(Cox,Harrison,Johnstone,McCarthy,Kopke-Veldhuis,Gerrand,Korr,Gillon,c:Ardern) 5  6:53.01   5.08 +16.79

7 148.05 University WA Composite
(Youngson,Wall,Hubbard,Priest,Sperantsas*,Adem*,Bird,Oldmeadow*,c:Campbell) 8  6:57.50   4.49 +21.28

8 148.01 Fremantle
(Jeannerat,Hansen-Knarhoi*,Cross,Gralton,Holland,Fleay,Jeannerat,O'Neill,c:Duarte) 1  7:05.03   7.53 +28.81

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 503 Under 21 Men's Quadruple Scull Final

1 151.01 Adelaide Uni/Mercantile (Critchell,Belcher,Boyce,Williams) 5  6:08.43   0.00  +0.00
2 151.04 Fremantle (Vincent,Payne,Lourie,Davis) 3  6:11.39   2.96  +2.96
3 151.05 Hawthorn (Stute,Stigter,Hexter,Currie) 7  6:12.00   0.61  +3.57
4 151.03 Canberra/Sydney-ACT (Anderson*,McAlpine,James,Rosin) 6  6:12.36   0.36  +3.93
5 151.08 Toowong/North Esk (Parker,Rogers,Quinn,Petrie-Repar) 8  6:21.95   9.59 +13.52
6 151.07 Sydney University (Warren,Miller-Wright,Tetley,Mitchell) 4  6:23.22   1.27 +14.79
7 151.02 Canberra (Scott,Milne,Haywood,Outram) 1  6:30.82   7.60 +22.39

151.06 Swan River (Parnell,Porteous*,Flavel*,Marketos) 2 SCRATCHED
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 504 Under 23 Women's Quadruple Scull Final

1 125.01 Centenary Composite (Wightman,Fahd,Cantwell,Malcolm) 4  6:38.86   0.00  +0.00
2 125.03 Uni Queensland Comp.-QAS (Kfouri,Bond,Malcolm,Bridgefoot) 3  6:43.57   4.71  +4.71
3 125.02 Melbourne Uni Composite (Geldard,Nation,Freestone,Cartwright) 5  7:02.11  18.54 +23.25

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 505 Under 23 Men's Coxed Eight Final

1 134.01 Mercantile/Melbourne Uni
(Adkins,Houghton,Polkinghorne,Idle,Bryant,Hooper,Foley,Scalzo,c:Feferkranz) 4  5:43.86   0.00  +0.00

2 134.03 UTS Haberfield
(Banks,Thompson,Beregi,Power,Clubb,Smith,Lynch,Wilson,c:Taylor) 5  5:44.26   0.40  +0.40

3 134.04 Uni Queensland/Kand
(Harris,Forbes,Stevens,Watter,Owen,Weightman,Tucker,Martin,c:Russell) 3  5:46.48   2.22  +2.62

4 134.02 Tasmania Uni Composite
(Porteous*,Marketos,McNamara,Parnell*,Branch,Gilmore,Palmer*,Sanderson*,c:Poon) 6  5:59.77  13.29 +15.91

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 506 Schoolgirl's Single Scull Quarter-Final 1

1 201.04 Ascham (Lucy Yabsley) 5  8:20.63   0.00  +0.00
2 201.47 Ruyton Girls' (Konstantina Kafasis) 6  8:22.00   1.37  +1.37
3 201.46 The Armidale School (Isabella Henderson) 4  8:26.41   4.41  +5.78
4 201.31 PLC Sydney (Emily Barrett) 2  8:27.89   1.48  +7.26
5 201.21 Kardinia Int'l College (Grace Holton) 3  8:28.83   0.94  +8.20
6 201.36 Rockhampton Grammar (Chloe Rabbitts-Hick) 1  8:58.96  30.13 +38.33
7 201.07 Brisbane Girls GS (Olivia Yuen) 7  8:59.42   0.46 +38.79
8 201.02 Adelaide High (Fenella Rodwell) 8  9:18.97  19.55 +58.34
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 507 Schoolgirl's Single Scull Quarter-Final 2

1 201.48 Strathcona (Saidie Schlicht) 5  8:22.21   0.00  +0.00
2 201.08 Brisbane Girls GS (Holly Fleming) 4  8:28.38   6.17  +6.17
3 201.38 Scotch Oakburn (May Wain) 6  8:29.15   0.77  +6.94
4 201.22 Kelvin Grove (Anika Gundlach) 2  8:34.87   5.72 +12.66
5 201.45 Sydney Girls (Xenia Palmer) 1  8:35.29   0.42 +13.08
6 201.09 Brisbane State High (Chelsea Skipper) 3  8:40.69   5.40 +18.48
7 201.13 Elizabeth (Sarah Midgley) 7  8:51.33  10.64 +29.12
8 201.40 St Aidan's (Bethany Petie) 8  8:53.93   2.60 +31.72

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 508 Schoolgirl's Single Scull Quarter-Final 3

1 201.16 Fahan (Matilda Cocker) 5  8:22.37   0.00  +0.00
2 201.20 Kardinia Int'l College (Eliza Jenkins) 2  8:29.22   6.85  +6.85
3 201.37 Sacred Heart Geelong (Rio Smith) 7  8:30.36   1.14  +7.99
4 201.42 St Marys College (Sarah Thomas) 6  8:30.75   0.39  +8.38
5 201.25 Lourdes Hill (Cianna Becker) 3  8:30.83   0.08  +8.46
6 201.11 Bundaberg NSHS (Sarah Wake) 1  8:55.39  24.56 +33.02
7 201.14 Elizabeth (Ella Striker) 4  8:56.97   1.58 +34.60
8 201.03 All Hallows' (Emerson Martin) 8  9:01.44   4.47 +39.07

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 509 Schoolgirl's Single Scull Quarter-Final 4

1 201.44 St Patricks College TAS (Emma Johnson) 5  8:22.22   0.00  +0.00
2 201.17 Ferny Grove SHS-QAS (Hannah Johansson) 3  8:27.68   5.46  +5.46
3 201.23 Korowa Anglican Girls (Elizabeth Robson) 6  8:29.30   1.62  +7.08
4 201.18 Guildford Grammar (Elizabeth Moss) 4  8:30.21   0.91  +7.99
5 201.28 Manning Valley Anglican (Zoe Hutchison) 2  8:30.45   0.24  +8.23
6 201.10 Brisbane State High (Maggie Stafford) 7  8:51.66  21.21 +29.44
7 201.41 St Catherines School NSW (Lucy Hall) 8  8:57.23   5.57 +35.01
8 201.39 Shalom (Sophie Evans) 1  9:04.44   7.21 +42.22

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 510 Schoolboy's Single Scull Semi-Final 1

1 207.06 Canberra Grammar (Cameron Schmidt) 5  7:21.43   0.00  +0.00
2 207.05 Brisbane State High (Eoghan Johnson) 4  7:21.66   0.23  +0.23
3 207.16 Norwood International HS (Nickolas Haloulos) 7  7:33.01  11.35 +11.58
4 207.25 Sydney Secondary College (Dylan Lee) 6  7:36.25   3.24 +14.82
5 207.21 Scotch Oakburn (Ollie Dowling) 1  7:39.63   3.38 +18.20
6 207.29 Townsville Grammar (Liam Mackay) 2  7:52.31  12.68 +30.88
7 207.20 Rockhampton Grammar (Oliver Weyling-Cain) 8  8:00.62   8.31 +39.19
8 207.10 Kings (Luca Bazina) 3  8:16.09  15.47 +54.66

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 604); Rest->B Final (Race 592)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 511 Schoolboy's Single Scull Semi-Final 2

1 207.04 Brisbane State High (Jason McKenzie) 3  7:28.08   0.00  +0.00
2 207.08 Friends (Henry Maning) 5  7:32.29   4.21  +4.21
3 207.07 St Bernard's College (Tyler Fitzpatrick) 2  7:36.94   4.65  +8.86
4 207.09 Geneva Christian (Angus Robertson) 7  7:41.38   4.44 +13.30
5 207.03 Adelaide High (Tom Redman) 4  7:44.61   3.23 +16.53
6 207.24 St Joseph's (Joseph Lane) 6  7:53.46   8.85 +25.38
7 207.13 Newtown Performing Arts (Petar Simkovic) 1  7:53.95   0.49 +25.87
8 207.31 Unity College SA (Archer Buick) 8  8:10.49  16.54 +42.41

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 604); Rest->B Final (Race 592)
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 512 Schoolgirl's Coxed Four Semi-Final 1

1 204.07 Geelong College (Roberts,Benson,Dunton,Pugh,c:Kemp) 4  7:25.65   0.00  +0.00
2 204.04 Canberra Grammar (Smith,Byron,Robertson,Griffiths,c:Matz) 5  7:27.88   2.23  +2.23
3 204.18 Unley High (Shanks,Cox,Twelftree,Nettlefold,c:Williams) 2  7:29.78   1.90  +4.13
4 204.09 Kinross Wolaroi (Wilkin,Leigo,Scammell,Kirby,c:Caro) 3  7:30.92   1.14  +5.27
5 204.03 Ballarat Grammar (Geddes,Walker,Maxted,Beechey,c:Whitehead) 7  7:34.40   3.48  +8.75
6 204.02 Ballarat Grammar (Booth,Morrison,Tyndall,Watson,c:Ashmore) 8  7:41.65   7.25 +16.00
7 204.12 Loreto - Ballarat (Main,Phillips,Robertson,Clarke,c:Atherton) 1  7:44.25   2.60 +18.60
8 204.20 Wilderness School (Felstead,Smart,Powers,Sandow,c:Proudman) 6  7:52.83   8.58 +27.18

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 605); Rest->B Final (Race 593)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 513 Schoolgirl's Coxed Four Semi-Final 2

1 204.13 Loreto Kirribilli (Eales,Brambell,Woodward,Allsopp,c:Warren) 2  7:28.82   0.00  +0.00
2 204.15 Queenwood (Taylor,Wark,Mclaren,Tompson,c:Yin) 4  7:30.31   1.49  +1.49
3 204.21 Wilderness School (Entwistle,Jackson,Rinaldi,Hawker,c:Trim) 5  7:32.90   2.59  +4.08
4 204.11 Loreto - Ballarat (Lynch,Rossato,Lanyon,McTigue,c:Dodd) 3  7:33.75   0.85  +4.93
5 204.16 Roseville (Du Preez,Kelly,Franklin,Mackinlay,c:Davies) 8  7:41.09   7.34 +12.27
6 204.08 Genazzano (Stewart,Kerr,Carter,McGrath,c:Wheeler) 1  7:43.04   1.95 +14.22
7 204.14 Queenwood (Doku,Hughes,Kennedy,Bennett,c:Millner) 6  7:53.69  10.65 +24.87
8 204.17 Scotch Oakburn (Saunders,Findlay,Atherton,Veerhuis,c:Clark) 7  8:02.82   9.13 +34.00

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 605); Rest->B Final (Race 593)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 514 Club Women's Coxless Four Repechage 1

1 178.02 Adelaide (Cowan,Seidel,Collins,Dorogi) 4  7:37.23   0.00  +0.00
2 178.08 Sydney (Over,Vahle,Dardis Green,Niven) 3  7:44.25   7.02  +7.02
3 178.11 University of NSW (Singh,Raffin,Zago,Matthews) 5  7:46.94   2.69  +9.71
4 178.03 Banks (Thompson,Teng,Teng,Kelderman) 6  7:52.88   5.94 +15.65
5 178.12 University of Queensland (Rossiter,Richardson*,Bishop*,Dunbar) 2  7:53.39   0.51 +16.16
6 178.07 Mercantile (Adem,Dryden*,Price,Sperantsas) 7  7:59.78   6.39 +22.55

Progress : 1..4->Final (Race 607); Rest Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 515 Club Men's Coxless Four Repechage 1

1 181.05 Mercantile (Whitmee,Morrish,Coull,Andrew) 5  6:58.33   0.00  +0.00
2 181.03 Melbourne University (Daly,Adkins,Rocek,O'Malley) 6  7:05.19   6.86  +6.86
3 181.04 Mercantile (Tomanovits,Wilmot,Baird,Tyrrell) 7  7:06.59   1.40  +8.26
4 181.01 Buckingham (Anderson,Hart,Latheron,Clyne) 3  7:17.60  11.01 +19.27
5 181.02 King's College (Martin,Nelson,Goffsassen,Newbury) 1  7:19.28   1.68 +20.95
6 181.12 Wendouree Ballarat (Forsyth,O'Dwyer,Shaw,McClure) 2  7:25.31   6.03 +26.98

181.11 UTS Haberfield (Kelly,Hyde,Black,Clubb) 4 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1..4->Final (Race 608); Rest Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 516 Schoolgirl's Double Scull Semi-Final 1

1 202.17 St Patrick's Townsville (Cresswell,Wilkie) 2  9:22.22   0.00  +0.00
2 202.03 All Hallows' (Ball,Hilton) 3  9:25.76   3.54  +3.54
3 202.11 Lourdes Hill (Dammers,Lee) 5  9:32.08   6.32  +9.86
4 202.06 Brisbane Girls GS (Hatzipetrou,Fleming) 4  9:39.07   6.99 +16.85
5 202.04 Brendan Shaw (Fieldwick,Spaulding) 6  9:46.21   7.14 +23.99
6 202.18 Stuartholme (Jensen,Jensen) 7  9:54.82   8.61 +32.60
7 202.02 All Hallows' (Kendall,Moore) 1  9:57.71   2.89 +35.49
8 202.14 Perth College (Blair,Almassi) 8 10:22.43  24.72 +60.21

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 609); Rest->B Final (Race 595)



2025 Australian Rowing Championships Saturday, 29 March 2025

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 517 Schoolgirl's Double Scull Semi-Final 2

1 202.05 Brisbane Girls GS (Nolan,Davies) 4  9:21.02   0.00  +0.00
2 202.01 All Hallows' (Pattison,Watt) 5  9:24.95   3.93  +3.93
3 202.19 Trinity Lutheran College (Roberts,Lomax) 6  9:30.84   5.89  +9.82
4 202.10 Korowa Anglican Girls (Whithouse,Tan) 3  9:40.11   9.27 +19.09
5 202.09 Kinross Wolaroi (Grout,Luelf) 7  9:41.68   1.57 +20.66
6 202.13 Pembroke School (Leue,Barras) 1 10:03.66  21.98 +42.64
7 202.08 Guilford Young (Brooks,Smith) 8 10:10.55   6.89 +49.53
8 202.07 Brisbane Girls GS (Mitchell,Bond) 2 10:16.51   5.96 +55.49

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 609); Rest->B Final (Race 595)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 518 Schoolboy's Double Scull Semi-Final 1

1 208.09 Pembroke School (Yu*,Lee) 4  8:17.13   0.00  +0.00
2 208.12 St Augustines (Parker,Wise) 3  8:20.72   3.59  +3.59
3 208.15 Trinity Lutheran College (Heron,Cullen) 6  8:22.81   2.09  +5.68
4 208.16 St Patricks College (Roberts,Grant) 5  8:32.09   9.28 +14.96
5 208.06 Marist College (Spurrett,Dale*) 2  8:42.10  10.01 +24.97
6 208.11 Radford College (Keeling,Beswick) 1  8:45.84   3.74 +28.71
7 208.03 Gippsland Grammar (Courtney,Ray) 7  8:50.05   4.21 +32.92

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 610); Rest->B Final (Race 596) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 519 Schoolboy's Double Scull Semi-Final 2

1 208.07 N Beaches Secondary (Elias,Elias) 5  7:54.07   0.00  +0.00
2 208.17 Western Heights College (Bailey,Bailey) 4  7:59.81   5.74  +5.74
3 208.14 Townsville Grammar (Mackay,Pacey) 6  8:25.58  25.77 +31.51
4 208.01 Cathedral Townsville (Talbot,Hibble) 7  8:27.10   1.52 +33.03
5 208.10 Pembroke School (O'Mahony*,Harvey) 3  8:28.97   1.87 +34.90
6 208.02 Christian Bros (Evans,Thornton) 2  8:32.79   3.82 +38.72
7 208.08 Newcastle Grammar (Harman,Baker) 1  8:52.40  19.61 +58.33

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 610); Rest->B Final (Race 596) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 520 Under 23 Lightweight Women's Quadruple Scull Final

1 137.02 Banks Composite (Binns,O'Toole,Tierney,Brennan) 5  8:19.94   0.00  +0.00
2 137.01 ANU Composite (Axman-Friend,Staerker-Ashby,Wake,Gray) 4  8:26.68   6.74  +6.74
3 137.03 Kand Composite (Rodgers,Griffith,Masters,Campbell) 3  8:30.61   3.93 +10.67
4 137.04 Townsville JCU Composite (Ma-Conis*,Berechree,Mortimer,Hamann) 6  8:41.42  10.81 +21.48

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 521 Open Lightweight Men's Coxless Four Final

1 121.02 Army Rowing Node India (Kumar,Singh,Yadav,Kumar) 3  7:16.10   0.00  +0.00
2 121.05 Swan River Composite (Bromley,Cliff,Cassey,Orton) 2  7:18.71   2.61  +2.61
3 121.01 Adelaide Uni/Adelaide (McKay,Ross,Miller,Wiersema) 6  7:23.29   4.58  +7.19
4 121.04 Newcastle Uni Composite (Gregory,Waddell,Mathur,Purdie) 4  7:25.43   2.14  +9.33
5 121.03 Commercial/Toowong (Langford,Daly,Daly,Dixon) 5  7:42.47  17.04 +26.37

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 522 Under 21 Women's Quadruple Scull Final

1 145.03 Buckingham/Tasmania Uni (Cocker,Yeates,Edwards,Kennett) 4  7:45.07   0.00  +0.00
2 145.02 Adelaide University (McNally,Felderhof,Holland,Laing) 2  7:52.01   6.94  +6.94
3 145.09 WARC Composite (Edinger,O'Neill,Pittman,Reading) 6  7:56.23   4.22 +11.16
4 145.01 ANU/Sydney University (Booth,Macready,Leslie,Turnbull) 5  8:00.09   3.86 +15.02
5 145.05 Mercantile (Harrison,Gillon*,McCarthy,Korr) 7  8:11.48  11.39 +26.41
6 145.06 Nth Esk/Melbourne Uni (Hucker,Hogarth,Ravai,Barker) 3  8:12.48   1.00 +27.41
7 145.08 Surfers Paradise Comp. (Matthews,Murphy,Reid,Davis) 1  8:22.38   9.90 +37.31
8 145.07 Rockhampton Fitzroy/Mar… (Harris,McRae,Heinz,Brennan) 8  8:46.10  23.72 +61.03

*substitute
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 523 Under 21 Men's Coxed Eight Final

1 154.05 Sydney
(Gursoy,Hennessy,Muffet,Moloney,Moloney,Moloney,Harlow,Burdett,c:Kladnig) 5  6:14.34   0.00  +0.00

2 154.09 WARC Composite
(Lourie,Vincent,Salfinger,Hansen-Knarhoi,Hantke,Davies,Young,Brown,c:Hurworth) 4  6:18.68   4.34  +4.34

3 154.06 Sydney Uni/Newcastle Un…
(Mitchell,Cullen,McClean,Mitchell,Stambolie,Ciesiolka,Wickham,Rogers,c:Yates) 1  6:22.10   3.42  +7.76

4 154.07 UTS Haberfield
(Kelly,Routley,Pender,Clubb,Banks,Lynch,Power,Stewart*,c:Taylor) 6  6:25.12   3.02 +10.78

5 154.01 Adelaide University
(Henry,Williams,Griffith,Evans-Wood,Belcher,Williams,Redman,Boyce,c:Tayeb) 3  6:29.26   4.14 +14.92

6 154.02 Fremantle Composite
(Jaeger,Parnell,Payne,Mayne,Robinski*,Byass,Marketos,Davis,c:Ranger) 7  6:29.29   0.03 +14.95

7 154.04 Mercantile
(Roberts*,Chin,Lee-Conway,Brown,Burgess,Marro,Simpson,Kerr,c:Takla) 2  6:34.43   5.14 +20.09

8 154.08 Uni Queensland Composite
(Atterton,Fuller,Miller-Wright,Warren,Gallie*,Scott,Tetley*,Thynne,c:Jureta) 8  6:41.57   7.14 +27.23

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 524 Under 23 Women's Coxed Eight Final

1 128.03 Sydney
(McKay,Sypher,Spaulding,McLean,Knoke-Driver,Anderton,Barr,Scammell,c:Jones) 6  6:59.97   0.00  +0.00

2 128.01 Melbourne Uni/Mercantile
(Cantwell,Nation,Nairn,Hawker,Morrison,Dumbrell,Nevins,Lavery,c:Finch) 7  7:05.34   5.37  +5.37

3 128.04 Sydney University
(Teale,Bond,O'Brien,Preller,Wightman,Botha,Nattey,Roles,c:Bolster) 4  7:09.61   4.27  +9.64

4 128.06 University of Queensland
(Woodbury,Dollar,Thomas,Bourke,Bridgefoot,Duncan-Banks,Ready,Hutton,c:Russell) 3  7:16.64   7.03 +16.67

5 128.05 UTS Haberfield/Adelaide
(Rupnik Williams,Fahd*,Fallon,Draney,Taeger,Manins,Swain,Gaston,c:Castellas) 2  7:17.60   0.96 +17.63

6 128.02 Swan River Composite
(Brennan*,Connolly,Moffatt,Campbell,Turnbull,Hubbard*,Wall*,Youngson*,c:Campbell) 5  8:02.31  44.71 +62.34

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 525 Under 23 Men's Quadruple Scull Final

1 131.01 Adelaide Composite (Mounter,Danks,Horsnell,Holland) 3  6:33.60   0.00  +0.00
2 131.02 Toowong/North Esk (Murphy,Barlow,Parker,Bridge) 4  6:40.76   7.16  +7.16
3 131.04 University of Queensland (Clarke,McGeever,Murphy,Williams) 5  6:47.33   6.57 +13.73
4 131.03 Toowong/University of WA (Stockwell,Day-Barnes,Minchin,McCluskey) 6  7:18.99  31.66 +45.39

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 526 Under 17 Schoolgirl's Coxed Eight Repechage 1

1 205.07 MLC Kew
(Groom,Courmadias,Lingam,Wilson,Donaldson,Marriott,Fusinato,Turnham,c:Wilson) 5  8:09.11   0.00  +0.00

2 205.12 Scotch Oakburn
(Talbot,Sanzaro,Atkinson,Flood,Corbould,McLeod,Woolley,Dick*,c:Lynch) 4  8:19.02   9.91  +9.91

3 205.14 Wesley College
(Cole,Welberry,Atkins,Bayliss,Kaskani,Kirk,Schmidt,Ryan,c:Hand) 6  8:30.64  11.62 +21.53

4 205.09 Perth College
(Fowler,Giustiniano,Johnston,Martin,Bekker,Foster,Valvasori,Bardon,c:Way) 3  8:46.46  15.82 +37.35

5 205.03 Gippsland Grammar
(Gomez,Sheridan,Snow,Anderson,Tavasci,Turnbull,Kantzides,Frew,c:Olijnyk) 2  9:00.96  14.50 +51.85

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 611); Rest->B Final (Race 597) *substitute
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 527 Under 17 Schoolgirl's Coxed Eight Repechage 2

1 205.05 Loreto - Toorak
(Ellis,Kritikides,Burchard,Barrington,Walter,Caprioglio,Jordan,Eagleson Forster,c:Buffinton) 4  7:55.29   0.00  +0.00

2 205.04 Loreto - Ballarat
(Timpano,Mulcahy,Gardner,Templar,Grant,Ffrench,Charleson,Barlow,c:O'Connor) 5  7:57.97   2.68  +2.68

3 205.06 Loreto Kirribilli
(Murrell,Orth,Trippe,Luce,Reeves,Crino,Mansfield,Warburton,c:Clarkin) 3  7:59.11   1.14  +3.82

4 205.02 Canberra Girls Grammar
(Biddington*,McBryde,Baseby,Story,Griffin,Owen*,Disney,Murphy,c:Bell) 6  8:26.62  27.51 +31.33

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 611); Rest->B Final (Race 597) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 528 Under 17 Schoolboy's Coxed Eight Repechage 1

1 211.08 Scotch College VIC
(Baudens,Lewis,Bobeff,Lamont,Buscombe,Waddell,Simpson,Bennett,c:Kelly) 4  7:03.70   0.00  +0.00

2 211.13 Wesley College
(Richardson,Hobbs,Ritchie,Hinton,Phillips,Hyatt*,Giannopoulos,Douglas,c:De Young) 3  7:04.14   0.44  +0.44

3 211.06 Melbourne Grammar
(Xu,Wang-Ward,McConvill,Harding,Martyn,Zhang,Velakoulis,Carter,c:Cannington) 5  7:12.29   8.15  +8.59

4 211.12 Unley High
(Evans,Andrews,Mason,Cox,Llewelyn,Ryan,Twelftree,Velt,c:Burns) 6  7:14.07   1.78 +10.37

5 211.03 Brisbane Grammar
(O'Reilly,Catterick,McCormack,Clutterbuck,Clarke,Woolley,Straughton,Davies,c:O'Keefe) 2  7:32.87  18.80 +29.17

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 612); Rest->B Final (Race 598) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 529 Under 17 Schoolboy's Coxed Eight Repechage 2

1 211.09 Shore
(Reid,Mott,Hamilton*,McDonald,Hossack,Lyne,Doherty,Cominakis*,c:Gandhi) 4  7:07.74   0.00  +0.00

2 211.04 Hutchins
(Dobson,Wienker,Hurst,Shearing,Pilkington,Stone,McIntosh,Chugg,c:Merchant) 5  7:08.80   1.06  +1.06

3 211.01 Ballarat Grammar
(Oswin,Stewart,Conroy,Craig,Page,Rimmington,Kinnersly,Fraser,c:Hanlon) 3  7:14.72   5.92  +6.98

4 211.07 Nudgee
(Humble,Wells,Rowe,McMullen,Neilsen,Watt,Kasprowicz,White,c:McHugh) 6  7:22.68   7.96 +14.94

5 211.05 Launceston Grammar
(Case,Hillman,Thomson,Broomhall,Campion,Kile,Nicholls,Waddingham,c:De Jong) 2  7:23.49   0.81 +15.75

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 612); Rest->B Final (Race 598) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 530 Open Women's Quadruple Scull Final

1 103.04 Mercantile/UTS Haberfie… (Reinehr,Frederico,Gourley,Barr) 2  7:23.14   0.00  +0.00
2 103.01 ANU (Tippett,Moylan,Kelly,Khan) 4  7:35.21  12.07 +12.07
3 103.05 Sydney/Canterbury (Sypher,Spoors*,Allen,Page) 6  7:39.81   4.60 +16.67
4 103.06 University of Queensland (Ready,Newell,Alton,Russell) 5  7:44.55   4.74 +21.41
5 103.03 Fremantle Composite (Patterson,Lucas-Roast,Murray,Cannon) 7  7:53.14   8.59 +30.00
6 103.02 Banks (Thompson,Teng,Teng,Kelderman) 3  9:04.55  71.41 +101.4

*substitute
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 531 Open Men's Coxed Eight Final

1 112.04 Sydney
(Whalan,Cregan,Quinn*,Bevan*,Olsson,Crouch,Hoskin,Harrold,c:Harris) 2  6:12.89   0.00  +0.00

2 112.03 Melbourne Uni Comp.-NTC
(Rocek,Fox,Foley,Batrouney,Rowe*,Smith,Robertson*,Lavery,c:Rook) 1  6:16.01   3.12  +3.12

3 112.05 Sydney
(Hine,Aitken,Moloney*,Mirow,Moloney*,Moloney*,Harrold,Bucknell,c:Brodie) 4  6:20.47   4.46  +7.58

4 112.07 UTS Haberfield-NTC
(Green,Thompson,Beregi,Smith*,Lynch,Holt,Pender,Wilson,c:O'Hanlon) 5  6:24.13   3.66 +11.24

5 112.06 Sydney
(Gursoy,Hennessy,Muffet,McAlpine*,Pursehouse,Anderson,Harlow,Burdett,c:Rogers) 7  6:30.45   6.32 +17.56

6 112.02 Kand Composite
(McNamara,Rees-Turner,Coates,Gilmore,Clayton,Marketos*,Whyatt,Branch,c:Scott) 6  6:35.35   4.90 +22.46

7 112.01 Fremantle
(Cassey,Jaeger,Payne,Mayne,Holding,Lourie,Vincent,Davis,c:Ranger) 3  6:48.05  12.70 +35.16

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 532 Club Women's Double Scull Semi-Final 1

1 177.03 Buckingham (Dobbie,Zilm) 4  8:21.49   0.00  +0.00
2 177.11 Richmond (Pearce,Dyball) 6  8:36.26  14.77 +14.77
3 177.08 Mercantile (Florance,Pinneke) 3  8:37.15   0.89 +15.66
4 177.05 Essendon (Hatherley,Freestone) 5  8:42.29   5.14 +20.80
5 177.15 Toowong (Douglas,Noonan) 2  8:45.87   3.58 +24.38
6 177.14 Sydney (Brambell,Eales) 1  8:50.00   4.13 +28.51
7 177.20 University of WA (Thomas,Myler) 7  9:04.98  14.98 +43.49
8 177.17 UTS Haberfield (Griebel,Alexander) 8  9:24.53  19.55 +63.04

Progress : 1..4->Final (Race 613); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 533 Club Women's Double Scull Semi-Final 2

1 177.07 Mercantile (Calvert,Axten) 5  8:23.08   0.00  +0.00
2 177.13 Sydney (Joines,Hempleman-Adams) 4  8:26.29   3.21  +3.21
3 177.06 Melbourne University (de Uray,Harwood) 3  8:46.78  20.49 +23.70
4 177.02 Barwon (Arnold,Murphy) 6  8:52.05   5.27 +28.97
5 177.01 Adelaide (Colgrave,Claughton) 2  8:53.41   1.36 +30.33
6 177.18 University of NSW (Backler,Frith) 7  8:58.61   5.20 +35.53
7 177.09 North Esk (Hepburn,Sonda) 1  9:04.52   5.91 +41.44
8 177.12 Swan River (Youngson,Brennan) 8  9:14.51   9.99 +51.43

Progress : 1..4->Final (Race 613); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 534 Club Men's Double Scull Semi-Final 1

1 180.12 UTS Haberfield (Burke,Caponas) 5  7:37.52   0.00  +0.00
2 180.13 UTS Haberfield (Birchmore,Taylor) 3  7:42.48   4.96  +4.96
3 180.16 University of Queensland (McGeever,Murphy) 4  7:46.98   4.50  +9.46
4 180.09 Newcastle (Homer,Keats) 2  7:51.01   4.03 +13.49
5 180.19 WARC (Robinski,Viandier) 1  7:56.05   5.04 +18.53
6 180.02 Banks (Huang,Rose) 6  8:04.71   8.66 +27.19
7 180.03 Canberra (Haywood,Milne) 7  8:12.28   7.57 +34.76
8 180.08 Mersey (de Boer,Brown) 8  8:30.99  18.71 +53.47

Progress : 1..4->Final (Race 614); Rest->Eliminated
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 535 Club Men's Double Scull Semi-Final 2

1 180.20 Wendouree Ballarat (Murfett,Gilbert) 4  7:39.78   0.00  +0.00
2 180.07 Melbourne University (Adkins,Rocek) 3  7:47.81   8.03  +8.03
3 180.06 Essendon (Huettermann,Sirotic) 5  7:48.66   0.85  +8.88
4 180.04 Canberra (Scott,Outram) 7  7:55.02   6.36 +15.24
5 180.11 Sydney (Fredricson*,Patrick) 1  8:01.11   6.09 +21.33
6 180.01 Adelaide University (Drayton,Southcott) 6  8:05.69   4.58 +25.91
7 180.10 North Esk (Wrigley,Bird) 8  8:13.41   7.72 +33.63
8 180.18 University of WA (Broomhall,Den Ouden) 2  8:18.28   4.87 +38.50

Progress : 1..4->Final (Race 614); Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 536 Schoolgirl's Coxed Quadruple Scull Semi-Final 1

1 203.03 Canberra Girls Grammar (Frost,Walker,Bowen,King,c:Miller) 4  7:54.85   0.00  +0.00
2 203.13 N Beaches Secondary (Kirkham,Hornby,Coates,Stephens,c:Kemper-Massie)5  8:02.48   7.63  +7.63
3 203.01 Ascham (Elias,Bugg,Hitchens,Koczkar,c:Grenfell) 6  8:11.02   8.54 +16.17
4 203.23 Strathcona (Torney,Jackson,Stolz,Harris,c:Pitkanen) 1  8:15.38   4.36 +20.53
5 203.16 Radford College (Colyer,Koch,Soderblom,Hickey,c:Thew) 7  8:18.91   3.53 +24.06
6 203.10 MLC School (Hu,Beaton,Kershaw Macdonald,Winnall,c:Ng) 8  8:22.13   3.22 +27.28
7 203.21 Shenton College(Grover,Oldmeadow,Fitzgerald,Frank,c:Nguyen) 3  8:23.49   1.36 +28.64
8 203.20 Ruyton Girls' (Derbogosijan,Draper,McIntyre,Derbogosijan,c:Michelini) 2  8:29.19   5.70 +34.34

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 615); Rest->B Final (Race 599)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 537 Schoolgirl's Coxed Quadruple Scull Semi-Final 2

1 203.05 Gippsland Grammar (Canfield,Dihood,Tavasci,Harrison,c:Hodges) 5  7:53.69   0.00  +0.00
2 203.17 Radford College (Mihaljevic,Teschendorf,Egan,Brennan,c:Kendall) 6  7:56.99   3.30  +3.30
3 203.07 Launceston Grammar(Britton,Loane,Sullivan-Arkless,Dowling,c:Rockliff) 1  8:00.67   3.68  +6.98
4 203.26 Trinity Lutheran College (Doherty,Dobbin,Clifford,Frewen,c:Fielding) 4  8:03.92   3.25 +10.23
5 203.12 Melbourne Girls Grammar (Kogler,Grant,Rasmussen,Berryman,c:McCormick)3  8:08.83   4.91 +15.14
6 203.19 Redlands (Attard,Hugman,Winder,Hwang,c:Pedro Inacio) 7  8:09.09   0.26 +15.40
7 203.09 Loreto Kirribilli (Holt,Fallon,Moran,Roberts,c:Warren) 8  8:18.60   9.51 +24.91
8 203.18 Redlands (Brown*,Ford,Goodland,Campbell,c:Richardson) 2  8:21.70   3.10 +28.01

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 615); Rest->B Final (Race 599) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 538 Schoolgirl's Coxed Quadruple Scull Semi-Final 3

1 203.06 Korowa Anglican Girls (Nguyen,Agars,Waddell,Plant,c:Buckett) 5  8:35.37   0.00  +0.00
2 203.11 Melbourne Girls College (Tucker,Fumberger,Mcintosh,Naughton,c:Monro) 4  8:41.04   5.67  +5.67
3 203.25 MLC Perth (Tornatora,Bird,Rodrigues,Priest,c:Campbell) 6  8:46.93   5.89 +11.56
4 203.08 Launceston Grammar (Pitchford*,Herd*,Cuming,Clark,c:Frost) 2  8:54.28   7.35 +18.91
5 203.15 PLC Sydney (McCartney,Burge,Cameron,Barrett,c:Cameron) 3  9:01.04   6.76 +25.67
6 203.02 Ballarat Clarendon (Aslan-Wong,Pierce,Mason,Freeman,c:Henjak) 7  9:21.30  20.26 +45.93

Progress : 1..4->C Final (Race 587); Rest->D Final (Race 584) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 539 Schoolgirl's Coxed Quadruple Scull Semi-Final 4

1 203.27 Unley High (Lessue,Luscombe,Halls,Charters,c:Hooper) 4  8:32.60   0.00  +0.00
2 203.14 Newcastle Grammar (Mckensey,Smart,Brown,Steele*,c:Vesey) 3  8:41.03   8.43  +8.43
3 203.22 Strathcona (Howell,Permezel,Giles,Field,c:Riddle) 2  8:45.73   4.70 +13.13
4 203.24 Strathcona (Allsop,Wood,Voshege,Douglas,c:Jung) 6  8:46.18   0.45 +13.58
5 203.04 Firbank Grammar (Di Tirro,Morgan,Cairns,Excell,c:Box) 5  9:01.21  15.03 +28.61

Progress : 1..4->C Final (Race 587); Rest->D Final (Race 584) *substitute
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 540 Schoolboy's Coxed Quadruple Scull Semi-Final 1

1 209.15 Marist College (Hayes,Carter,Wadie*,Braithwaite,c:Campton) 4  7:21.20   0.00  +0.00
2 209.25 Trinity Grammar (Rigby,Talty,Johnson,Devlin,c:Cassin) 5  7:22.70   1.50  +1.50
3 209.20 Radford College (Uren,Beswick*,Knight,Whithear,c:Geraghty) 7  7:24.11   1.41  +2.91
4 209.12 Kinross Wolaroi (Robson,Condon,Tancred,Soster,c:Bruce) 6  7:24.36   0.25  +3.16
5 209.17 Melbourne High (Bruzzaniti,O'Brien,Huang,Mo,c:Lim) 3  7:28.56   4.20  +7.36
6 209.18 Newcastle Grammar (Chung,Bird,Burton,Brown,c:Wills) 8  7:35.65   7.09 +14.45
7 209.10 Hunter Valley Grammar (Skelly-Osmond,Hunt,Melmeth,Jones,c:Russell) 2  7:36.15   0.50 +14.95
8 209.24 The Southport School (Cohen,Sten,Woolley,Miller-Wright,c:Norman) 1  7:42.11   5.96 +20.91

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 616); Rest->B Final (Race 600) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 541 Schoolboy's Coxed Quadruple Scull Semi-Final 2

1 209.11 Kinross Wolaroi (Dymock,Buckland,Cleary,Smith,c:Baker) 4  7:16.24   0.00  +0.00
2 209.21 Redlands (Meek,Dobson,Morrison,McInnes,c:Lee) 3  7:18.52   2.28  +2.28
3 209.14 Launceston Grammar (Brown,Myburgh,Burke,Beacham,c:Johnston) 5  7:18.96   0.44  +2.72
4 209.06 Cranbrook (Hartwright,Williams,Mann,Martin,c:Mudie) 6  7:23.99   5.03  +7.75
5 209.09 Gippsland Grammar (Joshi,Howard,Cook,Reynolds,c:Del Busso) 2  7:24.64   0.65  +8.40
6 209.23 Shenton College (Lewis,Potter,Capewell,Wood,c:Materia) 7  7:28.16   3.52 +11.92
7 209.07 Emmaus College (Ohl,Thompson,Vesey,Brandt,c:Struthers) 1  7:34.53   6.37 +18.29
8 209.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Stephens,Lawler,Whatley,Clark,c:Belcher) 8  7:47.18  12.65 +30.94

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 616); Rest->B Final (Race 600)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 542 Schoolboy's Coxed Quadruple Scull Semi-Final 3

1 209.03 Canberra Grammar (Wilson,Moss,English,Doherty,c:Balogun) 5  7:41.15   0.00  +0.00
2 209.26 Trinity Grammar (Peck,Zhang,James,Morris,c:McDonald) 4  7:44.30   3.15  +3.15
3 209.04 Cranbrook (Stathis,Lane,Dawson,Scales,c:Loukes) 6  7:50.45   6.15  +9.30
4 209.16 Melbourne High (Ball,Mulet,Paranthaman,Shah,c:Ye) 3  7:51.80   1.35 +10.65
5 209.19 Pembroke School (Jones*,van de Meulengraaf,Redman*,Smitham,c:Leue) 2  8:03.01  11.21 +21.86

Progress : 1..4->C Final (Race 588); Rest->D Final (Race 585) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 543 Schoolboy's Coxed Quadruple Scull Semi-Final 4

1 209.02 Brisbane Boys (Pidik,McLeod,Ayres,Dickson*,c:Baird) 4  7:38.60   0.00  +0.00
2 209.05 Cranbrook (Orden,Leggett,Campbell,Allchin,c:Dawson-Damer) 5  7:45.11   6.51  +6.51
3 209.13 Launceston Grammar (Cuming,Glynn,Stewart,Greig,c:Lockhart) 6  7:53.90   8.79 +15.30
4 209.22 Redlands (MacDonald,Feros,O'Sullivan,Newman,c:Benoliel) 2  7:59.87   5.97 +21.27

209.08 Friends (Scott,Clyne,Linnett,Maning,c:Smith) 3 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1..4->C Final (Race 588); Rest->D Final (Race 585) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 544 Schoolgirl's Coxed Eight Semi-Final 1

1 206.09 Melbourne Girls Grammar
(Perrett,Bankes,Barrow,Perrett,Ross,O'Keefe,Clifford,Antonie,c:Paul) 5  7:47.59   0.00  +0.00

2 206.14 Scotch Oakburn
(Barron,Christie,Bingley,Barron,Marshall,Wain,Knaggs,Wilson,c:Lynch) 3  7:51.59   4.00  +4.00

3 206.12 Pymble Ladies'
(Stalley,McLaughlin,Cullinane,Olesen,Phillips,Naito,Porter,Shanahan,c:Goddard) 4  7:52.06   0.47  +4.47

4 206.03 Geelong Grammar
(Laidlaw,James,Fitzgerald,Pirenc,Sonego,Semjaniv,Worswick,Reed,c:Church) 2  7:54.35   2.29  +6.76

5 206.16 Seymour College
(McNally,Salu,Johnson,Pisaniello,Humble,Pocock,Fogarty,Charlesworth,c:Edwardson) 6  7:55.31   0.96  +7.72

6 206.22 Wesley College
(Rosshandler,Nicholson,Hirsh,Horsley,Mathieson,Schmidt,Millard,Wheatley,c:da Costa-Alves) 8  8:12.02  16.71 +24.43

7 206.15 Seymour College
(Howat,Leeming,Guthrie,Foster,Guthrie,Bell,Birdseye,Michell,c:Dennis) 7  8:18.43   6.41 +30.84

8 206.05 Loreto - Toorak
(Bare,Ellard,Bare,Di Scala,Sadler,Kennedy,Fay,Quick,c:Chapman) 1  8:18.49   0.06 +30.90

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 617); Rest->B Final (Race 601)
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 545 Schoolgirl's Coxed Eight Semi-Final 2

1 206.18 St Catherines School VIC
(Ross,Peter,Hibbins,Morris,Prendergast,Hoban,Peele,Perton,c:Carton) 3  7:49.85   0.00  +0.00

2 206.04 Kinross Wolaroi
(Clinton,Chudleigh,Wise,Jarick,Reidy,Searle,Staniforth,Wong,c:Martin) 4  7:56.06   6.21  +6.21

3 206.17 St Catherines School NSW
(Poulos,Steed,Stigter,Rupnik Williams,Yardley,Baker,Borthwick,Hennessy,c:Parkes) 6  7:57.63   1.57  +7.78

4 206.10 PLC Perth
(Fleay,Corbett,Bergersen,Rosser,Wandel,Cox,Swingler,Pearcey,c:Kestell) 2  8:02.47   4.84 +12.62

5 206.07 MLC Kew
(Speed,Ford,Calcagno,Ward,Tehan,Blake,Jackel,Brown,c:Wong) 5  8:03.06   0.59 +13.21

6 206.06 Loreto Normanhurst
(Russell,Walton,Mason,Terry,Roche,Boland,Moore,Collins,c:Witton) 1  8:09.51   6.45 +19.66

7 206.01 Firbank Grammar
(Nicholls,Page,Thomas,McLean,Bailey,Grace,Hallam,Dalton-Morris,c:Barwood) 7  8:14.67   5.16 +24.82

8 206.19 St Catherines School VIC
(Farrer,Stephens,Dobbin,Cashmore,Barber,Blumenthal,Tulloch,Thomas,c:Sinclair) 8  8:51.05  36.38 +61.20

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 617); Rest->B Final (Race 601)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 546 Schoolboy's Coxed Eight Semi-Final 1

1 212.22 The Southport School
(Gallie,Oneto,Butler,Howard,Coleman,Baird,Schmidt,Hughes,c:Hewitt) 1  6:54.11   0.00  +0.00

2 212.09 Kings
(Dugan,Fleet,Maclean,Bodman,Matthews,Farrah,Rogers,Tindal,c:Gerber) 3  7:00.92   6.81  +6.81

3 212.11 Newington
(McConnell,Veitch,Longcroft,Denton,Auld,de Hennin,Koskela,Chandler,c:Dewhurst) 7  7:01.26   0.34  +7.15

4 212.15 Scotch College VIC
(Lawson,Moloney,Burney,Marro,Collingwood,Pernell,Temple,Douglas,c:Pagnin) 5  7:02.61   1.35  +8.50

5 212.24 Xavier College
(Reynolds,Burley,Costa,Vuna,Somerville,Glass,Spralja,Punt,c:Murphy) 2  7:05.29   2.68 +11.18

6 212.13 Prince Alfred College
(Smith,Elkhoury,Williams,Freemantle,Garnett,Dixon,Freemantle,Christensen,c:Hamood) 8  7:06.21   0.92 +12.10

7 212.10 Melbourne Grammar
(Willee,Martyn*,Adkins,Foreman,Caillard,Carter,Mayo,Sallabank,c:Bogdan) 4  7:08.74   2.53 +14.63

8 212.21 St. Kevin's
(Sutherland,Keller,Williams,Pickford,Lefoe,Lewis,Sonnemann,Wiseman,c:Dawson) 6  7:19.79  11.05 +25.68

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 618); Rest->B Final (Race 602) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 547 Schoolboy's Coxed Eight Semi-Final 2

1 212.18 St Ignatius
(Kelly,Field,McGrath,Bryant,Hyles,Carr,Hyde,Davis,c:Burton) 4  6:43.98   0.00  +0.00

2 212.17 Shore
(Kellett,Frape,Edwards,McHutchinson,Galligan,Harvey,Robinson,Paris,c:Zhu) 5  6:55.47  11.49 +11.49

3 212.19 St Peter's College
(Harrington,Quigley,von Doussa,Wurm,Anderson,Cooper,Ingham,Pickard,c:Binns) 7  6:57.39   1.92 +13.41

4 212.02 Brighton Grammar
(Carson,Smith,Church,Haycox,Goodger-McGrath,Farrand,Pels,Hogan,c:Brougham) 6  6:57.62   0.23 +13.64

5 212.05 Christ Church
(Gaffney,Bird,Gribble,Egerton-Warburton,Gibb*,Thyer,Poulson,Hurworth,c:Warner) 3  6:58.35   0.73 +14.37

6 212.12 Nudgee
(Withnall,Brown,Abery,Prosser,Jackson,Nielsen,Dawson,Piper,c:Rosenthal) 1  7:00.00   1.65 +16.02

7 212.03 Brisbane Boys
(Wright*,Hill,Rodman,Pohio,Thynne,Fell,Deal,Bromell,c:O'Rorke) 2  7:11.41  11.41 +27.43

8 212.06 Geelong Grammar
(Dickson,Morley,Campbell-Smith,Pithie,Walsh,Yates,Siebel,Roche,c:Crawford) 8  7:12.78   1.37 +28.80

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 618); Rest->B Final (Race 602) *substitute
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 548 Open Women's Coxed Eight Final

1 106.01 Melbourne University-NTC
(Cantwell,Dumbrell,Nevins,Lavery,Foley,Gaffney,Gleeson,Stephan,c:Jones) 5  7:12.42   0.00  +0.00

2 106.03 Sydney University-NTC
(Ford,McKellar,Nattey,Collisson,Sheppard,Price,Caudle,Hayes,c:Bolster) 2  7:14.00   1.58  +1.58

3 106.02 Sydney
(Montague,Sypher,Barr,Vance,Hawe,Furrer,McManus-Barrett,Scammell,c:Cowap) 4  7:18.32   4.32  +5.90

4 106.05 University WA Composite
(Hobbs*,Patterson,Murray,Fievez,Spencer,Cannon,Lucas-Roast,Cox,c:Poon) 6  7:34.63  16.31 +22.21

5 106.04 University of Queensland
(Dollar,Newell,Ready,Russell,Alton,Duncan-Banks,Ready,Hutton,c:Shields) 3  7:44.69  10.06 +32.27

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 549 Open Men's Quadruple Scull Final

1 109.05 WARC Composite-NTC (Cleary,Holt*,Daubney,Rossi) 5  6:54.58   0.00  +0.00
2 109.01 Army Rowing Node India (Singh,Panwar,Singh,Khan) 8  6:58.89   4.31  +4.31
3 109.07 WARC Composite-ACT (Harding,Clayton,Free,Whyatt) 2  7:03.81   4.92  +9.23
4 109.03 North Esk (Breier*,Fenner,Dikkenberg,Barrett) 3  7:07.63   3.82 +13.05
5 109.04 UTS Haberfield (Routley,Power,Beregi,Green) 4  7:13.60   5.97 +19.02
6 109.02 Army Rowing Node India (Singh,Singh,Tyagi,Singh) 1  7:17.65   4.05 +23.07
7 109.08 Wendouree Ballarat Comp. (Meads,Allan,Cain,Gilbert) 7  7:29.19  11.54 +34.61
8 109.06 WARC Composite (Den Ouden,Byass,Holding,Viandier) 6  8:37.58  68.39 +103.0

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 550 Schoolgirl's Single Scull Semi-Final 1

1 201.04 Ascham (Lucy Yabsley) 4  9:57.43   0.00  +0.00
2 201.46 The Armidale School (Isabella Henderson) 2 10:07.30   9.87  +9.87
3 201.17 Ferny Grove SHS-QAS (Hannah Johansson) 3 10:09.89   2.59 +12.46
4 201.16 Fahan (Matilda Cocker) 5 10:10.28   0.39 +12.85
5 201.08 Brisbane Girls GS (Holly Fleming) 6 10:13.91   3.63 +16.48
6 201.18 Guildford Grammar (Elizabeth Moss) 1 10:43.11  29.20 +45.68
7 201.37 Sacred Heart Geelong (Rio Smith) 7 10:50.21   7.10 +52.78
8 201.22 Kelvin Grove (Anika Gundlach) 8 11:27.07  36.86 +89.64

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 603); Rest->B Final (Race 591)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 551 Schoolgirl's Single Scull Semi-Final 2

1 201.48 Strathcona (Saidie Schlicht) 5 10:26.97   0.00  +0.00
2 201.38 Scotch Oakburn (May Wain) 2 10:32.73   5.76  +5.76
3 201.44 St Patricks College TAS (Emma Johnson) 4 10:37.76   5.03 +10.79
4 201.42 St Marys College (Sarah Thomas) 8 10:38.48   0.72 +11.51
5 201.47 Ruyton Girls' (Konstantina Kafasis) 6 10:41.94   3.46 +14.97
6 201.31 PLC Sydney (Emily Barrett) 1 11:05.35  23.41 +38.38
7 201.23 Korowa Anglican Girls (Elizabeth Robson) 7 11:07.53   2.18 +40.56
8 201.20 Kardinia Int'l College (Eliza Jenkins) 3 11:15.93   8.40 +48.96

Progress : 1..4->A Final (Race 603); Rest->B Final (Race 591)

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 552 Schoolgirl's Coxed Quadruple Scull Sprint Heat 1

1 411.30 Trinity Lutheran College (Doherty,Dobbin,Lomax,Frewen,c:Fielding) 3  1:58.85   0.00  +0.00
2 411.02 Ascham (Elias,Bugg,Hitchens,Koczkar,c:Grenfell) 7  1:59.98   1.13  +1.13
3 411.19 Melbourne Girls Grammar (Kogler,Grant,Rasmussen,Berryman,c:McCormick)1  2:01.66   1.68  +2.81
4 411.28 Strathcona (Torney,Jackson,Stolz,Harris,c:Pitkanen) 8  2:05.17   3.51  +6.32
5 411.03 Ballarat Clarendon (Aslan-Wong,Pierce,Mason,Freeman,c:Henjak) 6  2:10.07   4.90 +11.22
6 411.27 Strathcona (Howell,Permezel,Giles,Field,c:Riddle) 4  2:13.39   3.32 +14.54
7 411.01 Adelaide High (Rodwell*,Salvatore,Baranoff,Dedic,c:Battams) 2  2:13.64   0.25 +14.79
8 411.29 Strathcona (Allsop,Wood,Voshege,Douglas,c:Jung) 5  2:17.71   4.07 +18.86

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 575); Rest->Eliminated *substitute
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Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 553 Schoolgirl's Coxed Quadruple Scull Sprint Heat 2

1 411.07 Gippsland Grammar (Canfield,Dihood,Tavasci,Harrison,c:Hodges) 5  1:58.89   0.00  +0.00
2 411.31 Unley High (Nettlefold,Cox,Shanks,Twelftree,c:Williams) 8  2:00.97   2.08  +2.08
3 411.25 Redlands (Attard,Hugman,Winder,Hwang,c:Pedro Inacio) 4  2:05.62   4.65  +6.73
4 411.20 Newcastle Grammar (Steele,Mckensey*,Smart,Brown,c:Vesey) 2  2:13.55   7.93 +14.66
5 411.16 Loreto - Ballarat (Grant,Ffrench,Charleson,Barlow,c:O'Connor) 1  2:13.96   0.41 +15.07
6 411.14 Launceston Grammar (Badcock,Pitchford,Herd,Green,c:Cole) 7  2:17.52   3.56 +18.63
7 411.08 Gippsland Grammar (Turnbull,Sheridan,Kantzides,Tavasci,c:Olijnyk) 3  2:36.95  19.43 +38.06

411.18 MLC School (Hu,Beaton,Kershaw Macdonald,Winnall,c:Ng) 6 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 575); Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 554 Schoolgirl's Coxed Quadruple Scull Sprint Heat 3

1 411.06 Brisbane Girls GS (Mitchell,Bond,Dunbar,Hatzipetrou,c:Brosnan) 8  1:55.66   0.00  +0.00
2 411.11 Kinross Wolaroi (Lawler,Dymock,Grout,Mcfarlane,c:Caro) 4  1:56.58   0.92  +0.92
3 411.15 Launceston Grammar (Loane,Cuming*,Sullivan-Arkless,Dowling,c:Frost) 1  1:58.24   1.66  +2.58
4 411.05 Brendan Shaw (Fieldwick,Clemens,Clemens,Spaulding,c:Griffin) 3  2:03.90   5.66  +8.24
5 411.04 Ballarat Clarendon (Wise,Peele,Miller,Goodson,c:Bourke) 7  2:06.96   3.06 +11.30
6 411.13 Launceston Grammar (Brown,Allport,Britton*,Clark,c:Rockliff) 2  2:08.79   1.83 +13.13
7 411.26 St Patricks College TAS (Mansfield,Tonelly*,Marshall,Bucknell,c:Axman-Friend)6  2:09.30   0.51 +13.64
8 411.17 Loreto - Ballarat (Timpano,Templar,Mulcahy,Gardner,c:Davies) 5  2:09.71   0.41 +14.05

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 575); Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 555 Schoolgirl's Coxed Quadruple Scull Sprint Heat 4

1 411.09 Kinross Wolaroi (Luelf*,Leigo,Kirby,Wilkin,c:Caro) 5  2:03.36   0.00  +0.00
2 411.22 Radford College (Hickey,Teschendorf,Soderblom,Brennan,c:Kendall) 2  2:05.23   1.87  +1.87
3 411.32 Unley High (Lessue,Luscombe,Halls,Charters,c:Hooper) 7  2:05.24   0.01  +1.88
4 411.24 Redlands (Brown*,Ford,Goodland,Campbell,c:Richardson) 4  2:09.99   4.75  +6.63
5 411.12 Korowa Anglican Girls (Whithouse,Tan,Waddell*,Whithouse,c:Plant) 3  2:11.75   1.76  +8.39
6 411.23 Radford College (Clews,Fox,Punch,Humphries,c:Thew) 1  2:15.27   3.52 +11.91

411.10 Kinross Wolaroi (Chudleigh,Wise,Jarick,Clinton,c:Barnett) 6 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 575); Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 556 Schoolgirls Coxed Eight Sprint Heat 1

1 412.11 Seymour College
(McNally,Salu,Johnson,Pisaniello,Humble,Pocock,Fogarty,Charlesworth,c:Edwardson) 4  1:44.89   0.00  +0.00

2 412.13 St Catherines School VIC
(Farrer,Stephens,Dobbin,Cashmore,Barber,Blumenthal,Tulloch,Thomas,c:Sinclair) 7  1:46.65   1.76  +1.76

3 412.14 Walford Anglican
(Rodgers,Masters,Hutchinson,Paterson,Matthews,Brammy,Griffith,Young,c:Hall) 3  1:47.03   0.38  +2.14

4 412.08 Scotch College ADEL
(MacMahon,Mons,Twelftree,Naish,Arundell,Spalvins,Bailey,McTaggart,c:Struik) 5  1:48.68   1.65  +3.79

5 412.05 Loreto - Ballarat
(Lynch,Rossato,Lanyon,McTigue,Main,Phillips,Pituch,Clarke,c:Atherton) 6  1:50.77   2.09  +5.88

6 412.12 Seymour College
(Howat,Leeming,Guthrie,Foster,Guthrie,Bell,Birdseye,Michell,c:Dennis) 2  1:52.03   1.26  +7.14

7 412.02 Fahan
(Edwards,Terry,Mazengarb,Geappen,Willcox,Parnham,Manson,Bury,c:Pitt) 1  1:53.24   1.21  +8.35

Progress : 1,2,3,4->A Final (Race 576); Rest->Eliminated
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Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 557 Schoolgirls Coxed Eight Sprint Heat 2

1 412.04 Kinross Wolaroi
(Clinton,Chudleigh,Wise,Jarick,Reidy,Searle,Staniforth,Wong,c:Martin) 4  1:45.14   0.00  +0.00

2 412.03 Geelong Grammar
(Laidlaw,James,Philip*,Pirenc,Sonego,Semjaniv,Worswick,Reed,c:Church) 6  1:49.58   4.44  +4.44

3 412.09 Scotch Oakburn
(Springer,Sanzaro,Atkinson,Flood,Corbould,Barron,Woolley,McLeod,c:Talbot) 5  1:53.66   4.08  +8.52

4 412.06 Loreto Normanhurst
(Russell,Walton,Mason,Roche,Terry,Boland,Moore,Collins,c:Witton) 2  1:53.69   0.03  +8.55

5 412.10 Scotch Oakburn
(Brown,Fulton,Skirving,Findlay,van der Aa,Atherton,Saunders,Veerhuis,c:Breden) 3  1:53.97   0.28  +8.83

6 412.01 Canberra Girls Grammar
(Biddington*,Griffin,Owen,McBryde,Disney,Baseby,Story,Kordaris,c:Collins) 7  2:01.59   7.62 +16.45
412.07 Pymble Ladies'
(Stalley,McLaughlin,Cullinane,Olesen,Phillips,Naito,Porter,Shanahan,c:Goddard) 1 SCRATCHED

Progress : 1,2,3,4->A Final (Race 576); Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 558 Schoolboy's Coxed Quadruple Scull Sprint Heat 1

1 413.15 Kinross Wolaroi (Dymock,Buckland,Cleary,Smith,c:Baker) 2  1:42.18   0.00  +0.00
2 413.25 Redlands (Meek,Dobson,McInnes,Morrison,c:Lee) 8  1:44.78   2.60  +2.60
3 413.27 St Patrick's College VIC (Elliott,Elliott,Stute,Cameron,c:Roberts) 7  1:45.44   0.66  +3.26
4 413.31 Trinity Lutheran College (Wood,Cullen,Heron,Leis,c:Voigt) 4  1:47.93   2.49  +5.75
5 413.26 Redlands (MacDonald,Feros,O'Sullivan,Newman,c:Benoliel) 1  1:51.40   3.47  +9.22
6 413.23 Radford College (Wang,Scowcroft,Barlow,Qiu,c:Scowcroft) 3  1:52.73   1.33 +10.55
7 413.04 Cranbrook (Stathis,Lane,Dawson,Scales,c:Loukes) 6  1:52.81   0.08 +10.63
8 413.29 St Virgils (Coad*,Godfrey,McManamey,Woolley*,c:Coad) 5  1:59.91   7.10 +17.73

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 577); Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 559 Schoolboy's Coxed Quadruple Scull Sprint Heat 2

1 413.24 Radford College (Uren,Beswick*,Knight,Whithear,c:Geraghty) 1  1:40.13   0.00  +0.00
2 413.16 Launceston Grammar (Hill,Gabbedy,Oliver,Brown,c:Johnston) 2  1:40.47   0.34  +0.34
3 413.09 Gippsland Grammar (Joshi,Howard,Cook,Reynolds,c:Del Busso) 8  1:42.14   1.67  +2.01
4 413.05 Cranbrook (Orden,Leggett,Campbell,Allchin,c:Dawson-Damer) 6  1:42.44   0.30  +2.31
5 413.14 Kinross Wolaroi (Sawtell,Zinga,Bell,Robinson,c:Thomas) 5  1:44.93   2.49  +4.80
6 413.20 Pembroke School (Jones,Smitham,Redman,van de Meulengraaf,c:Watts) 7  1:45.63   0.70  +5.50
7 413.32 Unley High (Cox,Andrews,Evans*,Velt,c:Hill) 4  1:53.73   8.10 +13.60

413.08 Emmaus College (Ohl,Vesey,Thompson,Brandt*,c:Struthers) 3 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 577); Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 560 Schoolboy's Coxed Quadruple Scull Sprint Heat 3

1 413.21 Pembroke School (Lee,O'Mahony,Harvey,Yu,c:Leue) 2  1:35.47   0.00  +0.00
2 413.06 Cranbrook (Hartwright,Williams,Mann,Martin,c:Mudie) 3  1:37.90   2.43  +2.43
3 413.30 St Virgils (Costelloe,Mulcahy,Lamprey,Gray,c:Walker) 7  1:37.96   0.06  +2.49
4 413.11 Hunter Valley Grammar (Skelly-Osmond,Hunt,Melmeth,Jones,c:Russell) 1  1:38.84   0.88  +3.37
5 413.02 Ballarat Clarendon (Stephens,Lawler,Whatley,Clark,c:Belcher) 5  1:43.07   4.23  +7.60
6 413.22 Radford College (Brennan,Vyver,Fraser,Tailby,c:Huang) 4  1:45.03   1.96  +9.56
7 413.07 Damascus College (Erwin,Henderson,Newman,Henderson,c:Clark) 8  1:45.65   0.62 +10.18
8 413.01 Adelaide High (Eaton*,Jose,Sharp,Redman,c:Bergineti) 6  1:46.74   1.09 +11.27

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 577); Rest->Eliminated *substitute
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Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 561 Schoolboy's Coxed Quadruple Scull Sprint Heat 4

1 413.12 Kinross Wolaroi (Robson,Condon,Tancred,Soster,c:Bruce) 8  1:40.79   0.00  +0.00
2 413.03 Canberra Grammar (Wilson,Moss,English,Doherty,c:Balogun) 1  1:42.92   2.13  +2.13
3 413.18 Melbourne High (Ball,Mulet,Paranthaman,Shah,c:Ye) 6  1:45.35   2.43  +4.56
4 413.17 Melbourne High (Bruzzaniti,O'Brien,Huang,Mo,c:Lim) 5  1:45.49   0.14  +4.70
5 413.13 Kinross Wolaroi (Nash,Bruem,Searle,Kirby,c:Petersen) 7  1:46.88   1.39  +6.09
6 413.10 Gippsland Grammar (Ray,Cook,Wilkins,Vardy,c:Wakeham) 2  1:48.42   1.54  +7.63
7 413.28 St Patricks College TAS (Wright,Priestly,Rae,Whelan,c:Yu) 3  2:00.57  12.15 +19.78
8 413.19 Newcastle Grammar (Chung,Bird,Burton,Brown,c:Wills) 4  2:08.04   7.47 +27.25

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 577); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 562 Schoolboy's Coxed Eight Sprint Heat 1

1 414.07 Geelong Grammar
(Dickson,Morley,Campbell-Smith,Pithie,Walsh,Yates,Siebel,Roche,c:Crawford) 6  1:24.80   0.00  +0.00

2 414.03 Brighton Grammar
(Carson,Smith,Church,Haycox,Goodger-McGrath,Farrand,Pels,Hogan,c:Brougham) 1  1:26.54   1.74  +1.74

3 414.08 Launceston Grammar
(Cuming,Greig,Brown,Glynn,Myburgh,Burke,Stewart,Beacham,c:Lockhart) 2  1:26.85   0.31  +2.05

4 414.14 St Peter's College
(McKenna,Mercorella,Clayton,Maslen,Tierney,Gray,Chipperfield,Lloyd,c:Masullo) 5  1:27.04   0.19  +2.24

5 414.11 Scots
(Wells,Beck,Juracich,Stewart,McGregor,Berkelouw,West,Ireland,c:Cardno) 7  1:28.76   1.72  +3.96

6 414.10 Scotch Oakburn
(Brock,Skerritt,Wilkin,Dowling,Corrigan,Scott,Dennis,Talbot,c:Findlay) 8  1:28.94   0.18  +4.14

7 414.06 Friends
(Williams,Rugen,Woodward*,Kelly,Linnett,Clyne,Jones,Scott,c:Smith) 3  1:33.15   4.21  +8.35

8 414.13 St Patricks College TAS
(Redpath,Symons,Kingston,Tonelly,Buck,Tweedale,Bristol,Dettmer*,c:Goody) 4  1:35.27   2.12 +10.47

Progress : 1,2,3,4->A Final (Race 578); Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 563 Schoolboy's Coxed Eight Sprint Heat 2

1 414.09 Scotch College ADEL
(Blaauw-Robinson,Pern,Harvey,Young,King,Keenan,Dorogi,Lucas,c:Appleby) 3  1:29.58   0.00  +0.00

2 414.05 Christ Church
(Gaffney,Bird,Cramer*,Egerton-Warburton,Gibb,Thyer,Poulson,Hurworth,c:Warner) 7  1:31.23   1.65  +1.65

3 414.04 Canberra Grammar
(Vagg,Tremopoulos,Maclean,Dafter,Murphy,McGregor,Van Der Walt,Griffiths,c:Robson) 1  1:31.49   0.26  +1.91

4 414.12 St Augustines
(Cao,Porteous,O'Hare,Parker,Schofield,Bray,Pender,Wise,c:Taylor) 5  1:31.54   0.05  +1.96

5 414.01 Adelaide High
(Foran,Mwoyoweshumba,Young,Ryan,Battams,Boehm,Carlson,Redman*,c:Ciccozzi) 2  1:34.89   3.35  +5.31

6 414.16 Unley High
(Twelftree,Beatton,Harbisher,Crowhurst,Mason,Llewelyn,Ryan,Wilkinson,c:Burns) 4  1:36.96   2.07  +7.38
414.02 Brighton Grammar
(Lawson,Low,Inglis,Urquhart,Korsa,Fincher,Flanningan,Harper,c:Cleret) 6 SCRATCHED

Progress : 1,2,3,4->A Final (Race 578); Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 564 Open Women's Quadruple Scull Sprint Heat 1

1 415.01 ANU (Tippett,Moylan,Kelly,Khan) 6  1:44.26   0.00  +0.00
2 415.07 Nth Esk/Melbourne Uni (Hucker,Hogarth,Ravai,Barker) 3  1:46.17   1.91  +1.91
3 415.06 North Esk (Hepburn,Sonda,Axman-Friend,Pietsch*) 7  1:53.37   7.20  +9.11
4 415.08 Rockhampton Fitzroy/Mar… (Harris,McRae,Heinz,Brennan) 2  1:55.76   2.39 +11.50
5 415.05 Newcastle University (Leal-Henville,Jones,Lonergan,Lindsay) 5  1:57.01   1.25 +12.75

415.04 Buckingham (Stephens,Kennett,Edwards,Zilm) 4 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2,3,4->A Final (Race 580); Rest->Eliminated *substitute
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Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 565 Open Women's Quadruple Scull Sprint Heat 2

1 415.11 Tasmania University (Yeates,Walter,Hilliard,Oliver) 4  1:46.02   0.00  +0.00
2 415.12 Toowong (Johansson,Douglas,Noonan,Geldard) 2  1:48.37   2.35  +2.35
3 415.02 Adelaide (Cowan,Seidel,Collins,Dorogi) 7  1:48.55   0.18  +2.53
4 415.10 Swan River (Moss,Griffith*,Edinger,Connolly) 6  1:50.55   2.00  +4.53
5 415.03 Banks/Ballarat Clarendon (Tuohey*,Teng,Teng,Kelderman) 3  1:56.68   6.13 +10.66

415.09 Swan River (Priest,Brennan,Youngson,Bird) 5 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2,3,4->A Final (Race 580); Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 566 Open Men's Quadruple Scull Sprint Heat 1

1 417.09 UTS Haberfield (Taylor,Birchmore,Caponas,Burke) 5  1:29.87   0.00  +0.00
2 417.04 Fremantle (Vincent,Payne,Lourie,Davis) 4  1:31.84   1.97  +1.97
3 417.12 Wendouree Ballarat/Banks (Shaw,Meads*,Murfett,Gilbert) 6  1:33.38   1.54  +3.51
4 417.01 Adelaide University (Ritossa,Evans-Wood,Ross,Griffith) 3  1:35.59   2.21  +5.72
5 417.06 Mersey (Marshall,Brown,de Boer,Brown) 2  1:41.80   6.21 +11.93

417.10 University of Queensland (Clarke,McGeever,Murphy,Williams) 7 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2,3,4->A Final (Race 582); Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 567 Open Men's Quadruple Scull Sprint Heat 2

1 417.03 Army Rowing Node India (Singh,Singh,Singh,Singh) 5  1:31.41   0.00  +0.00
2 417.08 North Esk (Twitchett*,Breier,Quinn,Parker) 2  1:33.59   2.18  +2.18
3 417.07 North Esk (Birtwistle,Fenner,Dikkenberg,Barrett) 6  1:35.59   2.00  +4.18
4 417.05 Leichhardt (Wilson,Simkovic,Wilson,Lee) 4  1:40.42   4.83  +9.01

417.11 WARC/Swan River (Marketos*,Robinski,Byass,Viandier) 3 SCRATCHED
417.02 Army Rowing Node India (Lakshay,Tyagi,Deol,Rohit) 7 SCRATCHED

Progress : 1,2,3,4->A Final (Race 582); Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 568 PR1 Women's Single Scull Sprint Final

1 401.01 Surfers Paradise (Sara-Ashlee Tait) 3  2:12.60   0.00  +0.00

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 569 PR1 Men's Single Scull Sprint Final

1 402.01 Sydney-NTC (Erik Horrie) 4  2:06.11   0.00  +0.00
2 402.02 Torrens (Mitchell Bails) 5  2:32.00  25.89 +25.89

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 570 University Women's Quadruple Scull Sprint Final

1 407.01 Sydney University (Stevenson,Turner,Macready,O'Brien) 5  1:44.35   0.00  +0.00
2 407.03 University of NSW (Backler,Frith,Singh,Matthews) 4  1:46.23   1.88  +1.88
3 407.02 Toowong (Matthews,Murphy,Wake,Geldard) 3  1:47.94   1.71  +3.59

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 571 University Men's Quadruple Scull Sprint Final

1 409.01 Adelaide University (Henry,Southcott,Allan,Wiersema) 6  1:33.61   0.00  +0.00
2 409.04 Sydney University (Mitchell,Miller-Wright,Tetley,Gregory) 4  1:34.86   1.25  +1.25
3 409.02 Adelaide/Adelaide Uni (Hooper,Drayton,Williams,McKay) 3  1:35.66   0.80  +2.05
4 409.05 Toowong (Stockwell,McCluskey,Rogers,Petrie-Repar) 5  1:36.07   0.41  +2.46

409.03 Canberra Composite (Robson,McAlpine,James,Rosin) 2 REMOVED FROM RESULTS

Race 572 University Women's Coxed Eight Sprint Final

CANCELLED
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Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 573 University Men's Coxed Eight Sprint Final

1 410.03 UTS Haberfield
(Mathur,Green,Power,Clubb,Thompson,Caponas,Smith,Milozzi,c:Abela) 5  1:24.75   0.00  +0.00

2 410.01 Melbourne Uni Composite
(Forsyth,McClure,Lee-Conway*,Johnson,English,White,Stewart,Boykett,c:Ardern) 3  1:26.80   2.05  +2.05
410.02 Sydney University
(TBA,Atterton,Warren,McClean,Mitchell,Ciesiolka,Cullen,Rogers,c:Bolster) 4 REMOVED FROM RESULTS

*substitute

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 574 PR3 Women's Single Scull Sprint Final

1 405.04 Radford College (Isobel Egan) 5  2:07.43   0.00  +0.00
2 405.03 Lake Macquarie (Lisa Greissl) 3  2:13.98   6.55  +6.55
3 405.02 Community (Bronte Marshall) 4  2:22.07   8.09 +14.64
4 405.01 Bundaberg (Rebecca Markwell) 6  2:39.15  17.08 +31.72

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 575 Schoolgirl's Coxed Quadruple Scull Sprint Final

1 411.07 Gippsland Grammar (Canfield,Dihood,Tavasci,Harrison,c:Hodges) 6  1:44.29   0.00  +0.00
2 411.31 Unley High (Nettlefold,Cox,Shanks,Twelftree,c:Williams) 8  1:45.12   0.83  +0.83
3 411.09 Kinross Wolaroi (Luelf*,Leigo,Kirby,Wilkin,c:Caro) 5  1:46.62   1.50  +2.33
4 411.30 Trinity Lutheran College (Doherty,Dobbin,Lomax,Frewen,c:Fielding) 3  1:46.69   0.07  +2.40
5 411.02 Ascham (Elias,Bugg,Hitchens,Koczkar,c:Grenfell) 7  1:47.91   1.22  +3.62
6 411.06 Brisbane Girls GS (Mitchell,Bond,Dunbar,Hatzipetrou,c:Brosnan) 4  1:50.29   2.38  +6.00
7 411.11 Kinross Wolaroi (Lawler,Dymock,Grout,Mcfarlane,c:Caro) 1  1:50.93   0.64  +6.64
8 411.22 Radford College (Hickey,Teschendorf,Soderblom,Brennan,c:Kendall) 2  1:51.03   0.10  +6.74

*substitute

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 576 Schoolgirls Coxed Eight Sprint Final

1 412.04 Kinross Wolaroi
(Clinton,Chudleigh,Wise,Jarick,Reidy,Searle,Staniforth,Wong,c:Martin) 4  1:33.55   0.00  +0.00

2 412.11 Seymour College
(McNally,Salu,Johnson,Pisaniello,Humble,Pocock,Fogarty,Charlesworth,c:Edwardson) 5  1:35.27   1.72  +1.72

3 412.03 Geelong Grammar
(Laidlaw,James,Philip*,Pirenc,Sonego,Semjaniv,Worswick,Reed,c:Church) 6  1:35.96   0.69  +2.41

4 412.13 St Catherines School VIC
(Farrer,Stephens,Dobbin,Cashmore,Barber,Blumenthal,Tulloch,Thomas,c:Sinclair) 3  1:36.25   0.29  +2.70

5 412.14 Walford Anglican
(Rodgers,Masters,Hutchinson,Paterson,Matthews,Brammy,Griffith,Young,c:Hall) 7  1:36.81   0.56  +3.26

6 412.08 Scotch College ADEL
(MacMahon,Mons,Twelftree,Naish,Arundell,Spalvins,Bailey,McTaggart,c:Struik) 1  1:38.27   1.46  +4.72

7 412.06 Loreto Normanhurst
(Russell,Walton,Mason,Roche,Terry,Boland,Moore,Collins,c:Witton) 8  1:40.18   1.91  +6.63

8 412.09 Scotch Oakburn
(Springer,Sanzaro,Atkinson,Flood,Corbould,Barron,Woolley,McLeod,c:Talbot) 2  1:44.37   4.19 +10.82

*substitute

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 577 Schoolboy's Coxed Quadruple Scull Sprint Final

1 413.21 Pembroke School (Lee,O'Mahony,Harvey,Yu,c:Leue) 4  1:28.34   0.00  +0.00
2 413.15 Kinross Wolaroi (Dymock,Buckland,Cleary,Smith,c:Baker) 5  1:28.72   0.38  +0.38
3 413.12 Kinross Wolaroi (Robson,Condon,Tancred,Soster,c:Bruce) 3  1:30.34   1.62  +2.00
4 413.06 Cranbrook (Hartwright,Williams,Mann,Martin,c:Mudie) 2  1:31.56   1.22  +3.22
5 413.16 Launceston Grammar (Hill,Gabbedy,Oliver,Brown,c:Johnston) 8  1:31.69   0.13  +3.35
6 413.25 Redlands (Meek,Dobson,McInnes,Morrison,c:Lee) 1  1:32.69   1.00  +4.35
7 413.24 Radford College (Uren,Beswick*,Knight,Whithear,c:Geraghty) 6  1:33.92   1.23  +5.58
8 413.03 Canberra Grammar (Wilson,Moss,English,Doherty,c:Balogun) 7  1:36.39   2.47  +8.05

*substitute
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Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 578 Schoolboy's Coxed Eight Sprint Final

1 414.07 Geelong Grammar
(Dickson,Morley,Campbell-Smith,Pithie,Walsh,Yates,Siebel,Roche,c:Crawford) 5  1:18.97   0.00  +0.00

2 414.05 Christ Church
(Gaffney,Bird,Cramer*,Egerton-Warburton,Gibb,Thyer,Poulson,Hurworth,c:Warner) 6  1:19.73   0.76  +0.76

3 414.12 St Augustines
(Cao,Porteous,O'Hare,Parker,Schofield,Bray,Pender,Wise,c:Taylor) 8  1:20.02   0.29  +1.05

4 414.03 Brighton Grammar
(Carson,Smith,Church,Haycox,Goodger-McGrath,Farrand,Pels,Hogan,c:Brougham) 3  1:20.07   0.05  +1.10

5 414.08 Launceston Grammar
(Cuming,Greig,Brown,Glynn,Myburgh,Burke,Stewart,Beacham,c:Lockhart) 7  1:20.24   0.17  +1.27

6 414.14 St Peter's College
(McKenna,Mercorella,Clayton,Maslen,Tierney,Gray,Chipperfield,Lloyd,c:Masullo) 1  1:20.57   0.33  +1.60

7 414.09 Scotch College ADEL
(Blaauw-Robinson,Pern,Harvey,Young,King,Keenan,Dorogi,Lucas,c:Appleby) 4  1:21.42   0.85  +2.45

8 414.04 Canberra Grammar
(Vagg,Tremopoulos,Maclean,Dafter,Murphy,McGregor,Van Der Walt,Griffiths,c:Robson) 2  1:21.79   0.37  +2.82

*substitute

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 579 PR3 Men's Single Scull Sprint Final

1 406.03 University of Queensland (Mac Russell) 4  1:57.94   0.00  +0.00
2 406.01 Nestles (Aaron Skinner) 3  2:01.43   3.49  +3.49
3 406.02 Tasmania University (Michael Taylor) 5  2:04.12   2.69  +6.18

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 580 Open Women's Quadruple Scull Sprint Final

1 415.01 ANU (Tippett,Moylan,Kelly,Khan) 4  1:37.05   0.00  +0.00
2 415.07 Nth Esk/Melbourne Uni (Hucker,Hogarth,Ravai,Barker) 6  1:38.60   1.55  +1.55
3 415.02 Adelaide (Cowan,Seidel,Collins,Dorogi) 7  1:40.38   1.78  +3.33
4 415.11 Tasmania University (Yeates,Walter,Hilliard,Oliver) 5  1:40.41   0.03  +3.36
5 415.12 Toowong (Johansson,Douglas,Noonan,Geldard) 3  1:41.67   1.26  +4.62
6 415.10 Swan River (Moss,Griffith*,Edinger,Connolly) 1  1:42.59   0.92  +5.54
7 415.06 North Esk (Hepburn,Sonda,Axman-Friend,Pietsch*) 2  1:45.93   3.34  +8.88
8 415.08 Rockhampton Fitzroy/Mar… (Harris,McRae,Heinz,Brennan) 8  1:48.10   2.17 +11.05

*substitute

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 581 Open Women's Coxed Eight Sprint Final

1 416.05 Uni WA Composite-NTC
(Spencer,Fievez,Patterson,Murray,Cannon,Swick,McKellar,Cox,c:Poon) 3  1:29.73   0.00  +0.00

2 416.04 Uni Queensland/Sydney U…
(Thomas,Russell,Wightman,Ready,Ready,Duncan-Banks,Alton,Hutton,c:Shields) 5  1:29.80   0.07  +0.07

3 416.02 Swan River Composite
(Hubbard,Wall,Priest,Bird,Lucas-Roast*,Brennan,Pittman,Youngson*,c:Campbell) 6  1:34.62   4.82  +4.89

4 416.03 UTS Haberfield
(Draney*,Fallon,Griebel,Henderson,Stigter,Alexander,Rupnik Williams,Ollivier,c:Abela) 4  1:34.89   0.27  +5.16

5 416.01 Melbourne University
(Chiarelli,Morrison,Werner,Cartwright*,Crough,Shelton,de Uray,Harwood,c:Tunny) 2  1:38.71   3.82  +8.98

*substitute

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 582 Open Men's Quadruple Scull Sprint Final

1 417.09 UTS Haberfield (Taylor,Birchmore,Caponas,Burke) 5  1:22.72   0.00  +0.00
2 417.07 North Esk (Birtwistle,Fenner,Dikkenberg,Barrett) 2  1:22.85   0.13  +0.13
3 417.04 Fremantle (Vincent,Payne,Lourie,Davis) 3  1:24.85   2.00  +2.13
4 417.03 Army Rowing Node India (Singh,Singh,Singh,Singh) 4  1:25.12   0.27  +2.40
5 417.12 Wendouree Ballarat/Banks (Shaw,Meads*,Murfett,Gilbert) 7  1:26.20   1.08  +3.48
6 417.01 Adelaide University (Ritossa,Evans-Wood,Ross,Griffith) 1  1:30.88   4.68  +8.16
7 417.08 North Esk (Twitchett*,Breier,Quinn,Parker) 6  1:32.32   1.44  +9.60
8 417.05 Leichhardt (Wilson,Simkovic,Wilson,Lee) 8  1:32.94   0.62 +10.22

*substitute
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Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 583 Open Men's Coxed Eight Sprint Final

1 418.07 WARC Composite-NTC
(McNamara,Clayton,Whyatt,Daubney,Rees-Turner,Hansen-Knarhoi*,Rossi,Cleary,c:Scott) 1  1:19.24   0.00  +0.00

2 418.02 Kand Composite-NTC
(Salisbury,Free,Tucker*,Martin,Weightman,Holt,Watter,Rowe,c:Cooke) 3  1:21.66   2.42  +2.42

3 418.06 UTS Haberfield
(Kelly,Hyde,Brann,Clubb,Pender,Banks,Black,Milozzi,c:O'Hanlon) 4  1:21.84   0.18  +2.60

4 418.01 Army Rowing Node India
(Kumar,Singh,Deol,Rohit,Singh,Tyagi,Yadav,Kumar,c:Rao) 6  1:22.18   0.34  +2.94

5 418.05 Toowong
(Murphy,Daly,Stockwell,Bridge*,Petrie-Repar,McCluskey,Price,Murphy,c:Bentley) 5  1:25.82   3.64  +6.58
418.04 Swan River
(Flavel,Parnell,Salfinger,Flavel,James,Porteous,Marketos,Young,c:Poon) 2 SCRATCHED
418.03 Melbourne University-NTC
(Wynn-Pope,Hooper,Foley,Batrouney,Daly,Adkins,Rocek,O'Malley,c:Rook) 7 SCRATCHED

*substitute


